6Universal Patch Panels
Cat.
North America: 1-877±442-9151, nw.support@infinique .ca, Middle East: +971-6-577-6977, nw.support@infin ique.ae
Ordering Information
Delivery: 1 Category 6 Patch Panel, Easy Clip-on Rear Cable
Management Bar, Universal Wiring Insert, Clear Plastic Label
Holders, Label Kit, Cable Ties, Cage Nut and Screws.
Ports      Height   Rack Units     Part No.
  16    1.75º (45)                     1                    INPP616
  24    1.75º (45)                     1                    INPP624
  48    3.50º (89)                     2                    INPP648
  96    7.00º (178)                   4                    INPP696
MATERIAL SPECIFICATIONS
Modular Connector
Durability: 750 Mating Cycles
RJ45 8-Pin Connector: FCC part 68, subpart F anD IEC-60603-7 Compliant